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Description

VIVID 01

A beautiful multi-coloured upholstery fabric with an incredibly soft touch. Vivid has been woven using a refined

boucle yarn. The yarn has been twined using four carefully selected colours, resulting in a rich blend of versatile

colourways.

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0400150001
100% polyester
138 cm

675 g/m1

5

4-5

45000

23

2%

Industrial washing instructions

XA XK

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/vivid/vivid-01/
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